
Greenville Utilities Commission 

Addendum No. 2 
RFP – 25-49 Advanced Metering Infrastructure (AMI) Vendor Procurement 

Issued: 8/25/25 

This Addendum is hereby made part of the RFP documents for the above-referenced project and shall be 
taken into consideration by all proposers in preparation and submission of proposals. 

Purpose of Addendum 

The purpose of this addendum is to notify all vendors of a revision to C.7 Schedule included initially in 
the RFP. The revision reflects the extension of the Deadline for Written Questions and the RFP Response 
Due Date. 

Revisions - Revised Schedule 

 
Milestone Name Finish 

RFP Publication Friday, 8/15/25 
Pre-proposal Conference Wednesday, 8/20/25 
Deadline for Written Questions Friday, 9/5/25 
RFP Acknowledgement and Signature Form Tuesday, 9/2/25 
RFP Response Due Date Monday, 10/13/25 
RFP Evaluations Completed Friday, 10/31/25 
Shortlisted Finalists Notified Monday, 11/3/25 
Vendor Demos Begin Wednesday, 11/12/25 
Final Ranking of Vendors Thursday, 12/18/25 
Negotiations and Contract Execution Begin Monday, 1/5/26 

 

Clarifications 

• All other terms, conditions, and requirements of the original RFP remain unchanged. 

• Questions regarding this addendum must be submitted in accordance with the instructions 
provided in the original RFP. 

Acknowledgment of Receipt 

Proposers must acknowledge receipt of this addendum in their proposal submission. 
 

 
[Utility/Agency Name] 
[Name, Title] 
[Date] 
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